
 MORE THAN ENGLISH - dates and prices 2018                                    

     *5% discount for siblings (brothers and sisters) booking at the same time 

Number 

of weeks 

Week 1         

(8-15 Jul) 

Week 2                

(15-22 Jul)  

Week 3         

(22-29 Jul) 

Week 4         

(29 Jul - 5 Aug) 

Price per 

week 

Price 

                                       

2 

      

                                                                         

(£995) 

              

£1990 

       

                                         

3 

                        

(£975) 

                  

£2925 

       

                                      

4 

                        

(£950) 

                  

£3800 

                                        

1 

                        

(£995) 

                    

£995 

                                                       

Sun 8 July - Sun 22 July 

                                                                             

Sun 15 July - Sun 29 July 

                                                                             

Sun 22 July - Sun 5 August 

                                                                                                                          

Sun 8 July - Sun 29 July                                                                                

                                                                                                        

Sun 15 July - Sun 5 August 

                                                                                                                                                 

Sun 8 July - Sun 5 August 

Sun 29 July - 

Sun 5 August 



                            MORE THAN ENGLISH  

Every week 

15 hours Core English 

 9 hours Get Ahead options 

 20+ hours Extra Activities 

 1 full-day excursion  

 1 half-day excursion     

 Premium activities including:         

  Paintball, Cinema, Bowling,  

  Bubble football 

 One inclusive price 
Plus                                                                        

24 hour care & supervision 

1:4 staff to student ratio 

 On-campus accommodation 

All meals  

Laundry 

Student insurance package 

Oxford Online Placement Test 

Certificate + Report 

 Included 

Birmingham Airport (BHX)     

   Coach transfer 
 

Coach transfers are only available for flights 

arriving 1100 - 1600 

departing 1200 - 1700 

                                          Optional extras 

Alternative coach transfers (one way) 

 London Heathrow (LHR) £75 

  (See time restrictions above) 

Host family option  

 £50 a week supplement 

Taxi transfers (one way) 

 Heathrow (LHR) £250 

 Birmingham (BHX) £150 

 Luton (LTN) £240 

 Gatwick LGW) £280 

Extra adventures 

 Harry Potter £85 

 Drayton Manor £70 

 Canoeing £60 

 Horse riding £50 

 

 All-inclusive package 

 2 weeks £1990   1 week £995 

3 weeks £2925   4 weeks £3800 


