# MORE THAN ENGLISH – dates and prices 2018



Number of weeks	Week 1 (8-15 Jul)	Week 2 (15-22 Jul)	Week 3 (22-29 Jul)	Week 4 (29 Jul - 5 Aug)	Price per week	Price
OT WEEKS	,	,	,		WCCK	
2	Sun 8 July -	Sun 22 July				
		Sun 15 July	- Sun 29 July		(£995)	£1990
			Sun 22 July	- Sun 5 August		
3	Sun 8 July - Sun 29 July				(£975)	£2925
	Sun 15 July - Sun 5 August					
4		Sun 8 July - :	Sun 5 August		(£950)	£3800
1				Sun 29 July - Sun 5 August	(£995)	£995

<sup>\*5%</sup> discount for siblings (brothers and sisters) booking at the same time

## **MORE THAN ENGLISH**



# One inclusive price

# Included

Coach transfers are only available for flights

arriving 1100 - 1600

departing 1200 - 1700

2 weeks £1990 1 week £9953 weeks £2925 4 weeks £3800

All-inclusive package



## Every week

- 15 hours Core English
- 9 hours Get Ahead options
- 20+ hours Extra Activities
- 1 full-day excursion
- 1 half-day excursion
- Premium activities including:
  Paintball, Cinema, Bowling,
  Bubble football

## Plus

- 24 hour care & supervision
- 1:4 staff to student ratio
- On-campus accommodation
- All meals
- **▼** Laundry
- ▼ Student insurance package
- Marcond Online Placement Test
- Certificate + Report

## Optional extras

#### Extra adventures

- Harry Potter £85
- Drayton Manor £70
- Canoeing £60
- Horse riding £50

### Alternative coach transfers (one way)

London Heathrow (LHR) £75

(See time restrictions above)

### Host family option

£50 a week supplement

### Taxi transfers (one way)

- Heathrow (LHR) £250
- Birmingham (BHX) £150
- Luton (LTN) £240
- Gatwick LGW) £280